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100-5-55-5000 SALARY
1OO_5_5 5_5 OO2 HOLIDAY COMPENSAT]ON
1O O_5_55-5OO 6 OVERTIME/PLANNED OVERT]ME
1OO-5-55-5007 STIPENDS/CERTIFlCATlONS
100-5-55-5009 RETIREMENT PAYOUT RESERVE
100-5-55-5010 TRATNTNG
10 0-5_55_5020 HEALTH INSURANCE
10 0-5_55-5030 WORKERS COMP INSUBANCE
1OO-5_55_5035 SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE
100-5-55-5040 UNEMPLOYMENT COMP INSUR
100-5-55-5050 TX MUN]CIPAL RETIREMENT SYS
10 0-5-55-50 60 STORM RELATED PAYROLL

TOTAL PERSONNEL

.00

.00
,00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

4,381-22
0. 00
0. 00

113.64
0. 00
0. 00

1, 400.90
0. 00

343.86
0. 00

0. 00

10 | 216.52
0.00
0.00

221 .64
0.00
0. 00

3, 416.46
751.36
198 .98

0. 82
t, 415 -93

0.00

.82

.00

.00

.51

.00

.00

.53

.05

.63

.14
-52
.00

PERSONNEL

SUPPLIES & OPEFATION EXP

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

M]SCEILANEOUS OTHER EXP
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0

0
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0
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751
381

41
215

0

23
0

0

7-1

0

0

90
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23
1

23
0

60,285.00 6,871 .44 16,94"1 .'11 28.11 43,331 -21

.0(

.0(

.0(

.0(

.0(

.0(

.0(

.1:

.0(
1,

l,
3,

24,
4,
2,
7,

100-5-55-5101 FAX / COPIER
1OO-5-55-5103 PRINTING & REPRODUCTION
100-5-5 5-5110 POSTAGE
100-5-55-5114 COVrD-19
1OO-5-55-5115 STOB.},I RELATED EXPENSES
1OO-5_55-5120 SUBSCRIPT]ONS & MEMBERSHIPS
100-5-55-5125 TRAVEL
100 5 55-5130 rrrlLrrrES
1OO 5 55-5140 TELEPHONE
1OO_5_55 5145 UNIEORMS & ACCESSORIES
1OO_5-55_5157 RECORDS MANAGEMENT
1OO-5-55_5158 OEEICE SUPPLIES
1OO_5-55-5159 CITY EVENT SUPPI-IES
1OO_5-55-5164 EOUIPMENT MAINT & REPAIRS
100-5-55-5171 EQUTPMENT
1OO_5-55-5172 SAFETY EQUIPMENT
100-5-55-5190 MATERIAl,S
1OO_5-55-5191 MAINTENANCE
1OO_5-55'5195 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
100_5-55_5195 VEHICIE MAINT & REPAIRS
100_5-55_5198 EIELDHOUSE SUP & MA]NT-JANITOR

TOTAL SUPPLIES & OPEBATION EXP
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.00
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.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.02

.6'1

.43

.00

.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

38.63
0 .00
0 .00
0 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0. 98

27.64
11.11
18.56
14.00

000.0(
0.0r

200.0t
500.0{
500,0(
000.0(
300.0(
298 .9t
101 . 3:
666.5'
018 .0(
740.0(

0

254
0

0

0

0

0

8,592
0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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5 , 4a'l
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0
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0
0
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14, 000
0

0,00
250,00

tl

L,
3,

24,
6,
3,
7,
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18s.34
1,186.42

129 .56
230.00
420.00

20t
1,298

333
232

7,260
60,500.00 2,393 .aO a,132 .91 14 . 43 51,161 -A-

1OO 5_55 5255 VEHICI,E INSURANCE
1OO -5-55-52 7 O ENGINEERING SERVICES

TOTAL CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

527 .AA
0. 00

0.00
0.00

584.94
0.00

110.99 (

0.00
5',7.91

0 .0(
0.00 584.94 110. 99 ( 5',7 - 91

1OO-5'55-5300 COMPUTER SOETWARE & SUPPORT
100-5-55-535 0 TOOI,S /EoUr PMENT & REPATR

TOTAI MISCEI-LANEOUS OT]iER EXP

14 -93
188 -22

198.49
356.22

19.85
35.62

801.5:
643.',7t

521 .Aa

1, 000 . 00
000.00

2,000.00 263.75 554.11 2',7.',14 1, 445 .21

7-46-2426 04t22 PM

32,614.4t
0.0{
0 ,0(

t,a72-31
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2,582.O1

46.Lt

0 .0(
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100-5-55-5414 COMPUTERS
1OO-5 55 5455 IMPROV TO EX]STING PARX ASSETS
100-5-55_5456 PLANTS FOR PARK AND ENTRANCES
1OO-5_55_5490 PUBLIC WORKS LOAN PAYABLE
100-5-55-5494 VEI] FIN NOTE - DEBT SERV]CE
100-5-55-5495 NEW VEHICLE & OUTTITTING

TOTA], CAPITAL OUTLAY

500.00
s,000.00
2,000.00

0.00
2, 445 .OO

0.00

00
15
00
00
00
00

0.00
20,925 .'75
2, 608 .4',7

0.00
0.00
0 .00

0,00
418 .52
L30,42

0,00
0.00
0. 00

CAPITAL OUTLAY

OTHER NON-DEPARTMENTAL

0

4,545
500,0(

15 ,925.',l:
608.4-

0, 0(
2, 445 -A(

0. 0(

0

0

0

0

9,945.00 4, 545 .15 23,534.22 236.64 t, 13 ,549 -2:

10O 5-55-5512 PLAYGROUND MULCH & MAINT
10O 5 55 5515 MAINTENANCE BUILDING

TO]AL OTHER NON ,DfPARIMENTAL

8,000.00
0,00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0 .00

0,00
0.00

8, 000. 0(
0.0(

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0 .00 8, 000 , 0(

TOTAL PARK DEPARTMENT L41,251 .40 14,419.14 50, 354 .55 35 , 65 94,942,4!


